The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.10-35 The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice. 10-36
Terminal Boards and Cables
PCLD-8710
Part Number Model Number Description
General Specifications
Ordering Information
A terminal board with 68-pin SCSI- interface, and onboard CJC (cold junction
compensation) circuit
An 68-pin SCSI- interface
Onboard CJC circuit, used for thermocouple measurement
Reserves the space for components to structure low-pass circuits, damping circuits and current-to-voltage circuits
Provides industrial terminal block
Dimensions: 195mm(L)  x 115.4mm(W) x 28mm(H)
0060-000590 PCLD-8710 68-pin SCSI- interface, and onboard CJC (cold junction compensation) circuits
Part Number Model Number Description
General Specifications
Ordering Information
0060-003050 PCLD-8753
PCLD-8753 An industrial terminal board with IDC interfaces and onboard CJC(cold junction
compensation)  circuits
CJC circuits and 3 x IDC20 interface and 1 x IDC40 interface
Dimensions (L x H): 138.43mm x 99.06mm
An industrial terminal board with IDC interfaces and onboard CJC (cold junction compensation) circuits
PCLD-8755
Part Number Model Number Description
General Specifications
Ordering Information
An industrial terminal board with a VHDCI-68 interface
An industrial terminal board with VHDCI-68
External Dimensions: (L x W)138.43mm x 99.06mm
0060-003070 PCLD-8755 An industrial terminal board with a VHDCI-68 interface
Part Number Model Number Description
Ordering Information
0060-001900 PCLD-880
PCLD-880 An industrial terminal board with a DB-37 interface
An industrial terminal board with a DB-37 interface
1
Full-Size/Half-Size
Slot CPU Cards
4
Network Application
Computers
5
Industrial PC
6
HMI
SBC/Motherboard/
Modules
2
3
Embedded
Box PC
7
EVOC Rugged
Series
8
MCC Series
9
Chassis
10
Data Acquisition
Boards & Modules
11
Accessories
1
Full-Size/Half-Size
Slot CPU Cards
4
Network Application
Computers
5
Industrial PC
6
HMI
SBC/Motherboard/
Modules
2
3
Embedded
Box PC
7
EVOC Rugged
Series
8
MCC Series
9
Chassis
10
Data Acquisition
Boards & Modules
11
Accessories
PCLD-8750
Part Number Model Number Description
General Specifications
Ordering Information
An industrial terminal board with a SCSI-100 interface
Channel: 96
With a SCSI-100 interface
Provides industrial terminal block
Dimensions (L x H): 195mm x 115.4mm
0060-003530 PCLD-8750 An industrial terminal board with a SCSI-100 interface
Part Number Model Number Description
Ordering Information
0060-003030 PCLD-8751
PCLD-8751 A 68-pin, SCSI-II-interface, isolated digital input board
68-pin, SCSI-II interface, isolated digital input
General Specifications
Channel: 48
Max. Output Range: 24V
Logic Level: High Level: 10-24V   Low Level: 0-2V
Isolation Voltage: 2500V
With a 68-pin SCSI-II interface
Provides industrial terminal block
Dimensions(L x H): 195mm x 115.4mm
PCLD-8752
Part Number Model Number Description
General Specifications
Ordering Information
A 68-pin SCSI-II interface, isolated digital output board
Channel: 48
Max. Output Range: 24V
Supply Voltage: 5-35V
Isolation Voltage: 2500V
With a 68-pin SCSI-II interface
Provides industrial terminal block
Dimensions(L x H): 195mm x 115.4mm
0060-003040 PCLD-8752 68-pin SCSI-II interface, isolated digital output
Part Number Model Number Description
Ordering Information
0060-003060 PCLD-8754
PCLD-8754 An industrial terminal board with a SCSI-68 interface and onboard CJC(cold junction
compensation) circuits
A SCSI-68 interface and onboard CJC(cold junction compensation) circuits
Terminal Boards and Cables